



309796C Chipotle Ketchup (Centaur)



Pack Size: 6 X 1.15KG

Details: Chipotle ketchup is a fiery Mexican twist on a classic condiment. The sweet, smoky and hot ketchup is great in burgers or drizzled over hotdogs.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Mustard

Free from:

Cereal, Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya

Suitable for:

Vegetarians, Vegan

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Condiment, ready to eat

Storage Instructions:

Store in cool, dry conditions in original sealed condition. End user recommendation to securely reseal containers after opening, refrigerate & use within 6 weeks

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Tomato puree, Spirit vinegar, Aged chipotle peppers 16%, (Fermented smoked jalapeno pepper, Jalapeno pepper, Salt, Acidity regulator (acetic acid)), White sugar, Brown sugar, Salt, Onion, Chipotle chilli (1%), Natural hickory smoke flavours, Garlic, Spices (Including **mustard**), stabilizer (xanthan gum).

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

166 kcal / 701 kJ

Fat:

0.7 g

of which saturates:

0.06 g

Carbohydrates:

35.77 g

of which sugars:

33.52 g

Fibre:

1.71 g

Protein:

2.41 g

Salt:

2.33 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging

or speak with our QA Department.